
Soya & Oat
Milk available

40p extra

 GO LARGE
80p extra

Yorkshire Tea 

LOOSE LEAF TEA 
Organic English Breakfast 

Decaf Breakfast
Earl Grey & Blue Flower

Organic Rooibos
Jasmin Green Tea
Peppermint Tea

Crimson Rhubarb
Camomile Tea

Ginger & Lemongrass

ICED DRINKS
Peach Iced Tea

Strawberry, Basil & Cucumber Iced Tea
Iced Mocha 

Iced Vanilla Chai
Iced Latte

All
£3.00

D R I N K S  M E N U  

£2.50Americano
Cappuccino

Latte
Flat White

Mocha
Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato
Chai Latte

Dirty Chai Latte

£2.85
£3.00
£3.00
£3.15
£3.15
£2.00
£2.75
£2.50
£3.15
£3.80
  

Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate,

Cream & marshmallows

Salted Caramel Hot Choc
Cream, sauce and bits

Kids Hot Chocolate
Cream & marshmallows

White Hot Chocolate

£3.50
£3.75

£3.95

COFFEE TEAS

HOT CHOCOLATES

S Y R U P  S H O T S  7 5 p
Vanilla - Hazelnut - Caramel-

Gingerbread

All
£3.80

£3.85

£2.65
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Calusari Pinot Grigio Romania
An outstanding Pinot Grigio from Romania. Crisp

and dry and with lots of style and finesse.

£22.95£7.95£6.50

  Certain wines are also
available in 125ml measures

if requested 

SMOOTHIES

Pash N Shoot 
Pass ion frui t ,  p ineapple ,  mango apple  ju ice  

Thick & Creamy Shake

Banana & Biscof f   
Curly  Wurly  Caramel

Blueberry Waff le
Whi te  Chocolate  Milkybar  

£4.75

£4.95

£4.75

DRINKS MENU OLIVE BRANCH  
W I N E  B A R

Cuvee Dom Perignon 8 / 25

Pinot Grigio

Rioja
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 BOTTLE 20CL

Prosecco Di Maria Italy
A gorgeous sparkling wine from Northern Italy. Light, fresh,

elegant and not quite as fizzy as champagne. 

 £7.50  £24.95

 £24.95 £7.50Prosecco Di Maria Rose Italy
A lovely sparkling Rose from the North East of Italy. Fresh

and tingly with hints of small red berry fruits  

 BOTTLE 250ML 175ML

Vistamar Sauvignon Chile 
A fabulous Chilean Sauvignon that is fresh dry and

zingy, with l ight herbaceous flavours.

£21.95£7.25£5.95

Taringi Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
A fantastic tingly and fresh New Zealand Sauvignon

Blanc. 

£26.50£8.25£6.95

Domaine des Tilleuls Loire Chardonnay
Crisp, soft and vibrant. This wine is tasty and fresh

and quite different to most Chardonnays 

£26.50£8.25£6.95

WHITE WINES

 BOTTLE 250ML 175ML

Vistamar Merlot Chile 
A lovely soft plummy red, fruity and dry in style.

Perfect on its own or with food 

£21.95£7.25£5.95

Beyond the River Shiraz 
Aromas of dark, r ipe blackberries and a hint of

peppery spice. wonderful deep rich flavours. Smooth

& mellow in style with a jammy fruit, a hint of spice

and lovely soft tannins at the finish 

£21.95£7.95£6.50

Valdepalacios Rioja Tinto 
Made mainly from Tempranil lo grapes this wine has

a fruity aroma and flavour. Clean, bright, ruby-red

that has a balanced taste with the right proportion

of acidity, freshness and softness with a fruity

finish. Lovely modern Rioja which is l ight and

refreshing without lacking depth and body.

£27.95£8.50£6.95

RED WINES

 BOTTLE 250ML 175ML

Calusari Pinot Grigio Rose 
A delicate, l ight and dry pale Rose. Fresh and fruity . 

£22.95

Wildwood Zinfandel Rose  
A full ,  fruity, medium rose with rich strawberry fruit

flavours that provide a subtle sweetness to finish

£22.95£7.95£6.50

ROSE WINES
£6.50 £7.95

BOTTLED BEERS
Peroni 330ml 
Budweiser 330ml 
Corona 330ml 
Original Cider

Real Ale 500ml
Heineken 0.0 alc free

£4.40
£4
£4.25
£4.85
£4.95
£4.95
£3.50

Vodka
Bacardi white rum

Baileys
Jack Daniels

Amaretto 
Range of flavoured Gins
Dry gin

Spiced rum 

SPIRITS 
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COLD SOFT DRINKS

Apple Juice

Orange Juice 

J20 Orange & Passionfruit

J20 Apple & Raspberry

Sparkling water 330ml

Still water 330ml

£2.50

£2.50

£3

£2.20

£2.20

£3

£3

£2.90

£2.90

San Pellagrino Orange 
& Pomegranate

£3

£3

Apple Blackcurrant
Fruit shoot

£2.25
£2.75

£2.35

£3

£3

£3

£2

Coca Cola 330ml 

Diet Coke  330ml 

Coke Zero  330ml 
Fanta Orange 330ml

Ginger Beer 330ml 
Tonic or Slimline

Lemonade 330ml 

Elderflower Presse

Appletiser
Raspberry Lemonade

Santuario Malbec Mendoza 
This Malbec from Mendoza is a classic juicy deep

flavoured red wine. A succulent, r ich and plummy

red with a soft creamy finish 

£25.95£8.50£6.95

Vani l la
Strawberry 

Chocolate

Berry Go round 
Strawberry ,  raspberry ,  b lackberry ,  apple  ju ice  

The big 5 
Strawberry ,  mango ,  p ineapple ,  k iwi ,  apple  ju ice  

MILKSHAKES 

Cherry Poppins 
 cherry ,  s trawberr ies ,  mango ,  banana,  b lackcurrants  and raspberry

CLASSIC SHAKES

FREAKSHAKES

We may have a wider selection available please
ask if there is something yuo would like 

Thick & Creamy Shake, topped with cream, sauce & toppings 

Flavoured Cider


